
PNT PF FGM FGA 2PM 2PA 3PM 3PA FTM FTA RO RD RT AS TO ST BS MIN

3 10 3 7 0 3 3 5

2 6 1 3 1 3 0 0

3 9 1 5 2 4 0 0

4 13 4 13 0 0 0 0

1 11 1 8 0 3 0 0

3 17 3 14 0 3 0 0

1 3 1 3 0 0 0 0

1 6 1 6 0 0 0 0

4 11 4 11 0 0 3 6

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 86 19 70 3 16 6 11

Standen per kwart Q1= Q2= Q3= Q4= Eindstand =  53 - 519 - 16 19 - 14 10 - 10 15 - 11

0

1 1

0 4

2

0

0

0

1

1 0 0

000

17:51

27:20

DNP

10:31

23:37

29:16

23:29

8:20

0

2 1

4 1

3 0

20

0

0 26:41

1

0

0 16:30

16:250

7

Jessy van Dorp

1 2

0

2

2

1

0

0

Alex Strating

Mitchell de Jong

Alex Remmelzwaal

Wesley Kikkert

Sean van der Weijden

Sam Thomeer

Alex van Gerrevink

Mark Knepa

Romano Lynch

0 0

2 2

11 3

6 1

2 0

60,0%

33,3% 33,3% 33,3%

9 2

5 1

14

15

8 2

8 0

2 0

10

11

12

13

7

8

9

5

6

Josy Helena
30,0% 42,9% 0,0%

4

0Team / Coach 0

33,3% 20,0% 50,0%

30,8% 30,8%

9,1% 12,5% 0,0%

17,6% 21,4% 0,0%

33,3% 33,3%

16,7% 16,7%

36,4% 36,4% 50,0%

0 1 1

0 1 1

5 0 5

5 0 5

3 5 8

1 3 4

1 1 2

0 1 1

4 4 8

1 1 2

0 0 0

17 37 7Totaal 53 11

Wedstrijd: ZZ Leiden U18-1 - RTC Noord U18-1   18 januari 2014

25,6% 27,1% 18,8% 54,5%
13 16 3 20020
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